
ABERFOYLE HUB VACATION CARE PROGRAM APRIL 2023 

Monday 17th April 

Excursion $67  

Tuesday 18th April 

Home day $62  

Wednesday 19th April 

Incursion $67 

Thursday 20th April 

Excursion $67 

Friday 21st April  

Home day $62 

Inflatable Zone 

  
DEPARTING 9:15am  
Walking over to the rec 

centre  

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

MULTICULTURAL 

DAY 
Join us in celebrating and 

learning about new 

cultures. We will be 

cooking, trying   different 

foods & crafts 

Please bring your sun 

smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess

Bugs and slug’s day  
 

 
 

Please bring your sun 

smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess 

Playground crawl 

 

 
 

Please bring your sun 

smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess 

Technology & board 

games day  

 
Please bring a Sun smart 

hat, water bottle, Lunch & 

Recess and your technology 

at your own risk 

Monday 24th April  

Excursion $67 

Tuesday 25th April 

OSHC CLOSED 

Wednesday 26th April 

Home day $62   

Thursday 27th April 

Excursion $67 

Friday 28th April  

Excursion $67    

ANZAC Day 
 

 
Anzac crafts cooking 

Biscuits  

Walk to Thalassa Park 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, Lunch & 

recess

 

ANZAC DAY 

 

SUPERHERO & 

PRINCESSES 

  

 
Please bring your sun 

smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess & dress 

up in either superhero or 

princess costume 

Adelaide Youth Theatre & 

playground  

  

 
DEPART 8:30 AM  
Please bring your sun 

smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess  

SHREK the musical JR & 

playground  

 

 
DEPART 8:45 AM  
Please bring your sun 

smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess  



 


